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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 02/12/24 Pharmacodynamics II  Dr. Dharti 

2  Monday 02/12/24 Practical-Tooth paste, obtudent mouth 

wash, gum paint 

Dr. Giri 

3 Wednesday 04/12/24 Adverse drug reaction Dr. Gosavi 

4 Friday 06/12/24 Adrenergic drugs I  Dr. Gosavi Dr.Mahatme/ 

Dr. Giri 

5  Monday 09/12/24 Adrenergic drugs II/ Practical- 

prescription writing 

Dr.Mahatme/ Dr. Giri 

6 Wednesday 11/12/24 Alpha-blocker Dr.Shamkuwar 

7 Friday 13/12/24 Beta-blocker Dr.Turankar 

8  Monday 16/12/24 Neurohumoral cholinergic 

transmission,cholinergic drugs 

Dr.Mahatme 

9 Wednesday 18/12/24 Antiemetics Dr. Gosavi 

10 Friday 20/12/24 Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Neha 

11  Monday 23/12/24 Skeletal muscle relaxant Dr. Ambika 

12 Friday 27/12/24 Drugs for diarrhea and constipation Dr. Amruta 

13 Monday 30/12/24 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer Dr. Punam 



 


